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WESTROCK CO.

ISIN:  US96145D1054

Overview

2024/05/23 19:32:21

Price
49.13 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 96145D105

0.39% (0.19)

US96145D1054
WRK
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

12,628 EUR
S&P 500

48.77 EUR (70)
49.36 EUR (70)
48.74 EUR
49.13 EUR
48.54 EUR
48.94 EUR
48.86231 EUR
260

12,704.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US96145D1054&ID_NOTATION=206761320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US96145D1054&ID_NOTATION=206761320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0385e6187e00379761112695562d39ac96c8c88270e15109499dae17030629c&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8983823f9c3239bda&time=1716581094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adc549a28f2702ed2831e87f9ac0a2e83d47cbf043bc631ec1dfe131ba837440&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=462cc05c540fa9369&time=1716581094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0995fd97d03cafa2ca6e0d970ad80d16c4832b96498d8f2dbc814ad722e7e421&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c6941d0ca5eba5fb8&time=1716581094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17232e664e5975d3a0f42805455fd3874e724610e8a27c9211755305e166bb30&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a6a071092bbfc4a02&time=1716581094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7e1ddc1a94eed52bb826a52396ca0da0ffaedbe5c48d47601744391f5fd1c9a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=be22bfaa80e1bfab7&time=1716581094&tool=RSC

WESTROCK CO.

Details

2024/05/23 19:32:21

Price
49.13 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.39% (0.19)

ISIN US96145D1054
Symbol WRK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,628 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.77 EUR (70)
Ask (Ask size) 49.36 EUR (70)
Open 48.74 EUR
High 49.13 EUR
Low 48.54 EUR
Close (prev. day) 48.94 EUR
VWAP 48.86231 EUR
Volume (pcs) 260
Trading volume 12,704.20
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +43.94% +88.23% +2.84%
Perf (abs.) +14.94 +22.94 +1.35
Beta 0.50 0.66 0.96
Volatility  24.85 27.92 31.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 19:32 49.13 EUR
23

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:38 49.05 EUR
23

NYSE 2024/05/ 21:49 53.055 USD
23

Munich 2024/05/ 08:18 48.72 EUR
23

London Stock 2024/05/ 17:43 52.975 USD

48.56 EUR (159
46.40 EUR (147
42.36 EUR (196

49.00 EUR (2024/05/22

35.80 EUR (2024/02/05
49.00 EUR (2024/05/22
24.80 EUR (2023/06/22

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.01

56.15

0.00

2.54

)
)
)
36.09 EUR (223)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=206761320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162736101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136436328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279763919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805456

WESTROCK CO.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

08:17 48.81 EUR

19:32 49.10 EUR

19:30 48.95 EUR

20:21 49.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151809085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280171947

WESTROCK CO.

Company profile

Company Logo

PN
< WestRock

Contact Details
WESTROCK CO.

1000 Abernathy Road Northeast - 30328
Atlanta

Telefon: +1-770-448-2193
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alan Wilson Chairman of Board of
Directors

Colleen Arnold Member of Board of
Directors

Dmitri Stockton Member of Board of
Directors

E. Savage Member of Board of
Directors

Gracia Martore Member of Board of
Directors

J. Brown Member of Board of
Directors

James Nevels Member of Board of
Directors

Russell Currey Member of Board of
Directors

Suzan Member of Board of

Harrison Directors

Terrell Crews  Member of Board of
Directors

Timothy Member of Board of

Bernlohr Directors

David Sewell ~ Chairman of Managing
Board

Ben Patel Member of Executive
Committee

Alex Pease Member of Executive
Committee

Amir Kazmi Member of Executive
Committee

Denise Member of Executive

Singleton Committee

Donna Owens Member of Executive

Cox Committee

John O'Neal Member of Executive
Committee

Nina E. Butler Member of Executive
Committee

Patrick Kivits Member of Executive
Committee

Peter Member of Executive

Anderson Committee

Sam Member of Executive

Shoemaker Committee

Thomas M. Member of Executive

Stigers Committee

Vicki Lostetter Member of Executive
Committee
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